CS1 Type float switch make use of micro switch
as contact component. The switch will have ON
or OFF contact signal output when the angle is
larger than 28L
CF Type float switch make use of mercury switch
as contact component. When liquid lift up to
contact float, the float will have variable angles.
The switch will have ON or OFF contact signal

FL-B type is suitable for Corrosive liquid.
FL-A type is suitable for high temp liquid.(170  )C
HOW TO ORDER FL TYPE
For examples:
Various types of muti-point products can be
selected depends on user's requirement.
5
                                                          Weight quantity
                                                              1~4
                                                Weight material
                                                      C: P.P.
                                                      S: SUS304
                                      Float quantity
                                           1~4
                           Float material                                C: P.P.(CS1  cable )Neoprene
                                P:                              P.P.(CS2 pvc  cable )
                 Housing
                       A: Aluminum
                       B: Plastic
FL-    -     -    -     -
NO NC
DISTANCES OF CONTROL POINT
MODEL: FL-A MODEL: FL-B
 4
fixed wire
  65mm
 weight
SUS304
8.7mm cable
over 100mm
cable
Tie
L
 3
8-   19
 2
 1
2Flange 4"x5kg/cm
165
200
1/2"PF
14
102
65mm
f
f
f
f
f f
f
f
 4
 3
 2
 1
8-   19
2
Flange 4"x5kg/cm
165
200
1/2"PF
14
102
lead weight
CS-PP-W
over 100mm
 1: ____________mm
2: ____________mm
3: ____________mm
4: ____________mm
L: ____________mm
over 50mm
Cable Float Switch

0.6
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
FLOAT TYPE CODE
 A --- N.O.
 B --- N.C.
 C --- SPDT
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M (std .)
CS2-RA-
250VAC 10A(std .) or 16A
CS2-P A/B/C
Polypropylene
PVC(VCT) Cable
2
1.25mm x3C 16AWG
0BC~60BC
Approx. 290g / 1M
1
4
2
3
CS2-C
SPDT
ON
ON
BLUE
YELLOW
BLUE
BROWN
YELLOW
CS2-B CS2-A
ON
BROWN
BLUE
N.C.
BLUE
ON
BROWN
N.O.
CS2-R A/B/C
Neoprene Cable
2
1mm x3C
0BC~80BC
Pending
Float Material
Cable Spec.
Contact Rating
Operating Temp.
Suitable S.G.
Contact Form
Weight
Model
STRUCTURE & DIMENSION
1. Neoprene Cable or
    PVC (VCT) Cable
2. Float
    Material: PP
    Enclosure IP68
3. Micro Switch
4. Steel Ball
Cable material
P --- PVC (VCT)
R --- Neoprene <HAR>H07RN
Cable length
CONTACT FORM
Contact form
CS2-RA-        -P
Certiffied
f70 mm